APPENDIX C

Precept Public Consultation 2020

1. Your views

1. Do you agree with the Commissioner's plan to increase the policing precept by
3.99%?

Yes >> | would like to see the Chief

Constable make significant ]

improvements to Cleveland Police.

No >> | understand this means
Cleveland Police will have to make
cuts to services and the Force's
progress will be set back.

Analysis | Mean: 1.36 | Std. Deviation:

Variance: | 0.23 | Std. Error:

2. Thank you

0.48 | Satisfaction Rate: | 36.14
0.03

Response Response
Percent Total

63.86% 235

36.14% 133

answered 368

skipped 3

2. What are your priorities for Cleveland Police in the coming year?

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Improving standards, ethics and public
confidence in Cleveland Police

Addressing the needs of the most
vulnerable, including tackling domestic
abuse

Improving equality and diversity
Tackling drugs and drug dealers
Neighbourhood policing

Roads policing

Victim care and support
Tackling anti-social behaviour

Rural crime

Analysis | Mean: 17.44 | Std. Deviation: | 24.58 | Satisfaction Rate: | 172.51

Variance: | 604.06 | Std. Error:

1.28

Response Response
Percent Total

51.23% 188

41.42% 152

9.81% 36
59.95% 220
71.39% 262
23.71% 87
24.80% 91
65.40% 240
16.08% 59

answered 367

skipped 4



3. About you

3. What is your age?

under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
75+
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Prefer not to say [ |

Analysis | Mean: 5.54 | Std. Deviation:

1.69

Satisfaction Rate:

56.73

Variance: | 2.86 | Std. Error:

0.09

4. What is your gender?

Female
Non-binary |
Other

a A W N P

Prefer not to say

Male I

Analysis | Mean: 1.61 | Std. Deviation:

0.88

Satisfaction Rate:

15.25

Variance: | 0.77 | Std. Error:

0.05

Response Response

Percent
0.00%
3.28%

10.66%

12.57%

22.13%

21.04%

18.58%
7.65%
4.10%

answered

skipped

Total
0
12
39
46
81
77
68
28
15
366

Response Response

Percent
52.47%
42.86%
0.27%
0.00%
4.40%
answered

skipped

Total
191
156

1
0
16
364



5. What is your ethnicity?

Response Response
Percent Total

1 British 90.68% 331
2 lrish 0.55% 2
3 Other 1.10% 4
4 Indian 0.27% 1
5 Pakistani 0.55% 2
6 Bangladeshi 0.27% 1
7  Any other Asian background 0.00% 0
8 White and Black Caribbean 0.00% 0
9 White and black African 0.00% 0
10 White and Asian 0.82% 3
11 Any other mixed background 0.00% 0
12 Caribbean 0.00% 0
13 African 0.27% 1
14 Any other black background 0.00% 0
15 Chinese 0.00% 0
16 Any other Ethnic Group 0.27% 1
17 Ioﬂgigot wish to disclose my ethnic 5.21% 19
Analysis | Mean: 3.31 | Std. Deviation: | 4.69 | Satisfaction Rate: | 10.98 answered 365
Variance: | 22.04 | Std. Error: 0.25 skipped 6

6. In which local authority area do you live?

Response Response
Percent Total

1  Hartlepool [ | 9.89% 36
2 Middlesbrough 32.69% 119
3 Redcar and Cleveland [ 24.45% 89
4  Stockton-on-Tees I 32.97% 120
Analysis | Mean: 2.8 | Std. Deviation: | 1.01 | Satisfaction Rate: | 60.16 answered 364

Variance: | 1.01 | Std. Error: 0.05 skipped 7



