APPENDIX C

Precept Public Consultation 2020

1. Your views

1. Do you agree with the Commissioner's plan to increase the policing precept by 3.99%?

								Response Percent	Response Total		
1	Consta	I would lik ble make s ements to (ignifica				•	63.86%	235		
2	Clevela cuts to	I understan and Police services an ss will be se	will hav nd the	ve to make Force's				36.14%	133		
A	Analysis Mean: 1.36 Std. Deviation		0.48	Satisfaction Rate:	36.14	answered	368				
		Variance:	0.23	Std. Error:	0.03			skipped	3		

2. Thank you

2.	2. What are your priorities for Cleveland Police in the coming year?										
								Response Percent	Response Total		
1		ring standar ence in Clev		s and public olice				51.23%	188		
2		ssing the ne able, includi		ne most ng domestic				41.42%	152		
3	Improv	ring equality	/ and div	ersity				9.81%	36		
4	Tacklir	ng drugs an	d drug d	ealers				59.95%	220		
5	Neight	ourhood po	olicing					71.39%	262		
6	Roads	policing						23.71%	87		
7	Victim	care and su	upport					24.80%	91		
8	Tacklir	ng anti-socia	al behavi	our				65.40%	240		
9	Rural o	rime						16.08%	59		
A	nalysis	Mean:	17.44	Std. Deviation:	24.58	Satisfaction Rate:	172.51	answered	367		
	Variance: 604.06 Std. Error:				1.28			skipped	4		

3. About you

3. V	3. What is your age?											
									Response Percent	Response Total		
1	unde	r 18							0.00%	0		
2	18-24								3.28%	12		
3	25-34								10.66%	39		
4	35-44	1							12.57%	46		
5	45-54	1							22.13%	81		
6	55-64	1					l		21.04%	77		
7	65-74								18.58%	68		
8	75+								7.65%	28		
9	Prefer not to say								4.10%	15		
Ana	alysis	Mean:	5.54	Std. Deviatio	n:	1.69	Satisfaction Rate:	56.73	answered	366		
		Variance:	2.86	Std. Error:		0.09			skipped	5		

4. \	4. What is your gender?										
									Response Percent	Response Total	
1	Male								52.47%	191	
2	Female								42.86%	156	
3	Non-binary							0.27%	1		
4	Other								0.00%	0	
5	Prefer not to say							4.40%	16		
Ana	Analysis Mean: 1.61 Std. Deviation		n:	0.88	Satisfaction Rate:	15.25	answered	364			
		Variance:	0.77	Std. Error:		0.05			skipped	7	

5.	What	is your et	thnicit	y?						
									Response Percent	Response Total
1	British								90.68%	331
2	Irish				L				0.55%	2
3	Other				I				1.10%	4
4	Indian				I				0.27%	1
5	Pakist	ani			I				0.55%	2
6	Bangladeshi				I				0.27%	1
7	Any other Asian background								0.00%	0
8	White and Black Caribbean								0.00%	0
9	White and black African								0.00%	0
10	White	and Asian							0.82%	3
11	Any ot	her mixed l	backgro	und					0.00%	0
12	Caribb	ean							0.00%	0
13	Africar	ı			I				0.27%	1
14	Any ot	her black b	ackgrou	und					0.00%	0
15	Chinese								0.00%	0
16	Any other Ethnic Group								0.27%	1
17	7 I do not wish to disclose my ethnic origin								5.21%	19
Ar	nalysis	Mean:	3.31	Std. Deviati	on:	4.69	Satisfaction Rate:	10.98	answered	365
		Variance:	22.04	Std. Error:		0.25			skipped	6

6. In which local authority area do you live?

									Response Percent	Response Total
1	Hartlepool							9.89%	36	
2	Middlesbrough								32.69%	119
3	Redcar and Cleveland								24.45%	89
4 Stockton-on-Tees								32.97%	120	
Analysis Mean: 2.8 Std. Deviation		on:	1.01	Satisfaction Rate:	60.16	answered	364			
		Variance:	1.01	Std. Error:		0.05			skipped	7